

32 CS DJ 505/22 PINKI SHARMA Vs. ATUL TYAGI AND ORS.

21.02.2025

Present : Sh. Tirender Sharma, who states that he is husband of plaintiff.

None for defendants.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Now to come up for arguments on application u/o 7 Rule 11 CPC and application u/o 1 Rule 10 CPC on **21.05.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/21.02.2025